Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: J
un
e
01
, 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
A181331.34 34/35 8713197360025 520 392 275
A181331.36 36 8713197360032 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.37 37 4 8713197360049 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.38 38 5 8713197360056 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.39 39 6 8713197360063 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.40 40 8713197360070 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.41 41 7 8713197360087 6 520 392 275 144
A181331.42 42 8 8713197360094 6 580 392 290 144
A181331.43 43 9 8713197360100 6 580 392 290 144
A181331.44 44 10 8713197360117 6 580 392 290 144
A181331.45 45 8713197360124 6 580 392 310 120
A181331.46 46 11 8713197360131 6 580 392 310 120
A181331.47 47 12 8713197360148 6 580 430 340 108
A181331.48 48 13 8713197360155 6 580 430 340 108
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC
Oil resistant outsole Yes